
 

 

2023 Fee Schedule 

Annual Tuition Fee 1St Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th Child 

Kindergarten $3786 $2840 $1894 $0 

Year 1 $4327 $3246 $2164 $0 

Year 2 $4868 $3651 $2435 $0 

Year 3 to 6 $5409 $4057 $2705 $0 

Year 7 to 10 $7073 $5305 $3537 $0 

Year 11 to 12 $8694 $6926 $5158  

 

Tuition Fees 

As far as possible, fees are all inclusive. They include expenses such as homework/library satchels (for K- Year 4), 

exercise books, school diary, school excursions, camps and entry fees to school sporting activities. 

In Senior School- Vocational & Educational Training (VET) comes with additional course costs. 

Payment methods 

1. Direct Debit- weekly, fortnightly, monthly or quarterly (direct debit forms available through the front office) 

2. payment of full year’s tuition fees by the second week of Term 1. 

Prep Fees 

The cost for each child enrolled in Prep at OCS is $35 per day the first 3 days. The fourth- and fifth-day rate is $48 per 

day. (A $4 per day equity rebate applies to eligible families – please contact the front office finance team for more 

details). 

Prep is available Monday through to Friday for 40 weeks of the year – 8.30 am to 4pm. 

After School Care 

This program is available for students enrolled with OCS from Prep through to Year 6 and runs Monday to Friday until 

5.30pm each afternoon after school hours. The cost is $15 per student per day or $20 per family per day. 

Enrolment Fee   

A non-refundable fee of $200 is required on application (per family). 

Music Tuition   

As per Application Form 

STAR –No fee. Monday – Thursday Year 5- Year 12. 3.30pm to 5pm in The Hub with teacher on hand to assist with 

homework, study & Assessments. 

SQUAD – No fee. Sports coaching 3.15 to 4.30pm. Sessions are run by a sports coach 3 afternoons a week. 


